
LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt 13 BGC Herford 4

1. MGC Paderborn 11 SC Bastion Lippstadt 4

BV Harsewinkel 8 MGC Marsberg 3

BGC Vlotho-Borlefzen 7 SV Olympia Braunschweig 2

MGC Bad Salzuflen 5 1. BGC Paderborn 2

1. MGC Kassel 5 MGC Bad Homburg 2  

MSK Neheim-Hüsten 5 MGC Biebertal 1  

1. MGC Göttingen 5 MGC Eslohe 1  

MC Tigers Künsebeck 5 MGC Wetzlar 1

  

Teilnehmende Vereine:

Gesamtteilnehmerzahl: 84

1. MGC KasselRalph Heerich

keine

Klaus Rehse 1. MGC Paderborn

LBV Lippstadt

Manfred Roselieb 1. MGC Göttingen

Oberschiedsrichter:

Schiedsrichter:

Schiedsrichter:

Besondere Vorkommnisse:

LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt 1961 e.V.

Ergebnisliste

Graf - Bernhard - Pokalturnier 2007

Turnierleiter: Stefan Luksch



1.

LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt 1 Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Olaf Schomacher 43222 31 31 32 94 31,333 1

Walter Fischer 49979 36 35 35 106 35,333 1

Jürgen Vollmer 43224 35 34 31 100 33,333 4

Stefan Luksch 40176 31 32 28 91 30,333 4

133 132 126 391 32,583

2.

BV Harsewinkel 1 Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Alexander Völkel 34224 26 32 34 92 30,667 8

Andre Westerheide 34445 33 36 29 98 32,667 7

Antje Kalkbrenner 34231 36 41 36 113 37,667 5

Wolf-Rüdiger Berg 34269 38 36 30 104 34,667 8

133 145 129 407 33,917

3.

MC Tigers Künsebeck Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Dennis Welpmann 34150 40 36 34 110 36,667 6

Thomas Fuchs 31272 30 31 30 91 30,333 1

Patrick Buske 33859 34 32 33 99 33,000 2

Kurt Breckenkamp 26565 33 35 42 110 36,667 9

137 134 139 410 34,167

4.

1. MGC Paderborn 1 Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Raimund Mürhoff 44517 36 28 34 98 32,667 8

Klaus Rehse 44515 31 30 34 95 31,667 4

Andreas Klunk 36806 37 35 39 111 37,000 4

Daniel Cortese 36820 46 32 33 111 37,000 14

150 125 140 415 34,583

5.

MGC Bad Salzuflen Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Bernhard Hansmeier 47253 38 37 30 105 35,000 8

Matthias Guhe 35156 41 31 40 112 37,333 10

Dieter Lojewski 36461 34 39 31 104 34,667 8

Dominik Prüßner 35158 33 31 34 98 32,667 3

146 138 135 419 34,917

6.

LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt 2 Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Andreas Brinkrolf 48760 35 32 34 101 33,667 3

Thomas Poschmann 49983 39 37 34 110 36,667 5

Rolf Butter 47421 34 36 34 104 34,667 2

Heidi Fischer 49978 41 30 34 105 35,000 11

149 135 136 420 35,000

7.

1. MGC Göttingen Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Ingo v.d. Knesebeck 5288 37 35 39 111 37,000 4

Manfred Roselieb 35850 35 34 38 107 35,667 4

Christian Roselieb 35849 32 34 31 97 32,333 3

Andreas Wilts 29396 38 41 38 117 39,000 3

142 144 146 432 36,000

8.

MSK Neheim-Hüsten Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Franz-Josef Berkenkopf 6581 39 37 37 113 37,667 2

Rüdiger Scholz 12780 35 35 37 107 35,667 2

Harald Pietz 5510 29 34 37 100 33,333 8

Alfred Strätgen 60852 40 38 37 115 38,333 3

143 144 148 435 36,250

9.

4-er Vereinsmannschaften:



1. MGC Kassel Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Herbert Löwer 5594 32 40 38 110 36,667 8

Kurt Kersting 5596 36 37 51 124 41,333 15

Sven Wassermann 34515 32 30 35 97 32,333 5

Eva Löwer 60488 33 37 35 105 35,000 4

133 144 159 436 36,333

10.

LBV Blau-Gold Lippstadt 3 Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Norbert Steinkötter 43220 45 36 36 117 39,000 9

August Hanemann 3438 33 37 36 106 35,333 4

Thomas Kraft 35024 35 39 38 112 37,333 4

Claudia Kraft 37335 33 33 36 102 34,000 3

146 145 146 437 36,417

11.

BGC Herford Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Manfred Müller 61819 38 32 35 105 35,000 6

Thorsten Wehrmann 35645 41 38 39 118 39,333 3

Erika Begemann 28853 36 40 36 112 37,333 4

Jürgen Begemann 4916 43 32 29 104 34,667 14

158 142 139 439 36,583

12.

1. MGC Paderborn 2 Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Willi Rehse 63319 34 38 34 106 35,333 4

Waldemar Klunk 36807 38 40 29 107 35,667 11

Gerd Rehse 50710 41 35 44 120 40,000 9

Hans-Joachim Thüsen 26670 34 35 38 107 35,667 4

147 148 145 440 36,667

13.

BV Harsewinkel 2 Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Rolf Pittner 46458 37 39 37 113 37,667 2

Mathias Zegota 36463 37 39 38 114 38,000 2

Franziska Nolte 37374 48 42 38 128 42,667 10

Heinz Behma 62050 35 34 39 108 36,000 5

157 154 152 463 38,583

14.

BGC Vlotho-Borlefzen Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Alfred Löcker 40239 44 40 41 125 41,667 4

Horst Fricke 33894 34 43 45 122 40,667 11

Manfred Baumann 4343 40 33 37 110 36,667 7

Thomas Lohöfener 47063 42 38 34 114 38,000 8

160 154 157 471 39,250

15.

SC Bastion Lippstadt Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.

Ivan Dinius 37626 36 44 39 119 39,667 8

Helmut Rabuse 23443 35 44 48 127 42,333 13

Dennis Kursawa 37624 53 49 48 150 50,000 5

Dr. Karlheinz Haucke 4204 39 36 37 112 37,333 3

163 173 172 508 42,333



Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.
1. Thomas Fuchs MC Tigers Künsebeck 31272 30 31 30 91 30,333 1 n.St.

2. Stefan Luksch LBV Lippstadt 40176 31 32 28 91 30,333 4 n.St.

3. Alexander Völkel BV Harsewinkel 34224 26 32 34 92 30,667 8

4. Olaf Schomacher LBV Lippstadt 43222 31 31 32 94 31,333 1

5. Klaus Rehse 1. MGC Paderborn 44515 31 30 34 95 31,667 4

6. Sven Wassermann 1. MGC Kassel 34515 32 30 35 97 32,333 5

7. Andre Westerheide BV Harsewinkel 34445 33 36 29 98 32,667 7

8. Patrick Buske MC Tigers Künsebeck 33859 34 32 33 99 33,000 2

9. Andreas Brinkrolf LBV Lippstadt 48760 35 32 34 101 33,667 3

10. Walter Fischer LBV Lippstadt 49979 36 35 35 106 35,333 1

11. Thomas Poschmann LBV Lippstadt 49983 39 37 34 110 36,667 5

12. Christian Buhl MGC Wetzlar 46153 37 36 38 111 37,000 2

13. Andreas Klunk 1. MGC Paderborn 36806 37 35 39 111 37,000 4

14. Thomas Kraft LBV Lippstadt 35024 35 39 38 112 37,333 4

15. Matthias Guhe MGC Bad Salzuflen 35156 41 31 40 112 37,333 10

16. Rolf Pittner BV Harsewinkel 46458 37 39 37 113 37,667 2

17. Thomas Lohöfener BGC Vlotho-Borlefzen 47063 42 38 34 114 38,000 8

18. Norbert Steinkötter LBV Lippstadt 43220 45 36 36 117 39,000 9

19. Thorsten Wehrmann BGC Herford 35645 41 38 39 118 39,333 3

20. Ivan Dinius SC Bastion Lippstadt 37626 36 44 39 119 39,667 8

21. Gerd Rehse 1. MGC Paderborn 50710 41 35 44 120 40,000 9

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.
1. Heidi Fischer LBV Lippstadt 49978 41 30 34 105 35,000 11

2. Angelika Bunte 1. MGC Paderborn 40839 39 33 40 112 37,333 7

3. Angelika Hansmeier MGC Bad Salzuflen 47253 37 39 37 113 37,667 2 n.St.

4. Antje Kalkbrenner BV Harsewinkel 34231 36 41 36 113 37,667 5 n.St.

5. Kathrin Thüsen 1. MGC Paderborn 37601 39 47 36 122 40,667 11

6. Franziska Nolte BV Harsewinkel 37374 48 42 38 128 42,667 10

7. Claudia Kraft LBV Lippstadt 37335 52 45 43 140 46,667 9

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.
1. Dagmar Freund MGC Biebertal 6101 35 37 35 107 35,667 2

2. Eveline Grüning SVO Braunschweig 44280 34 36 41 111 37,000 7

3. Erika Begemann BGC Herford 28853 36 40 36 112 37,333 4

4. Renate Wachtl MGC Bad Homburg 4260 40 39 45 124 41,333 6

5. Ulrike Schilling BGC Vlotho-Borlefzen 21964 53 41 39 133 44,333 14

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.
1 Eva Löwer 1. MGC Kassel 60488 33 37 35 105 35,000 4

2. Ulla Kierstein BGC Vlotho-Borlefzen 33893 45 36 42 123 41,000 9

3. Barabara Schröder MGC Marsberg 36805 52 49 55 156 52,000 6

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.
1. Christian Roselieb 1. MGC Göttingen 35849 32 34 31 97 32,333 3

2. Dominik Prüßner MGC Bad Salzuflen 35158 33 31 34 98 32,667 3

3. Waldemar Klunk 1. MGC Paderborn 36807 38 40 29 107 35,667 11

4. Daniel Cortese 1. MGC Paderborn 36820 46 32 33 111 37,000 14

5. Mathias Zegota BV Harsewinkel 36463 37 39 38 114 38,000 2

Herren:

Damen:

Seniorinnen I:

Seniorinnen II:

Junioren:



Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.
1. Raimund Mürhoff 1. MGC Paderborn 44517 36 28 34 98 32,667 8

2. Jürgen Vollmer LBV Lippstadt 43224 35 34 31 100 33,333 4

3. Leonhard Herbort LBV Lippstadt 36482 33 33 36 102 34,000 3

4. Butter Rolf LBV Lippstadt 47421 34 36 34 104 34,667 2

5. Wolf-Rüdiger Berg BV Harsewinkel 34269 38 36 30 104 34,667 8

6. Uwe Grüning SVO Braunschweig 46269 37 32 36 105 35,000 5

7. Bernhard Hansmeier MGC Bad Salzuflen 47254 38 37 30 105 35,000 8

8. Wolfgang Brakebusch MGC Marsberg 40060 31 41 33 105 35,000 10

9. Dieter Heisterklaus MSK Neheim-Hüsten 36965 34 36 36 106 35,333 2

10. Rüdiger Scholz MSK Neheim-Hüsten 12780 35 35 37 107 35,667 2

11. Hans-Joachim Thüsen 1. MGC Paderborn 26670 34 35 38 107 35,667 4

 Manfred Roselieb 1. MGC Göttingen 35850 35 34 38 107 35,667 4

13. Ralph Heerich 1. MGC Kassel 21948 42 36 29 107 35,667 13

14. Detlef Schilling BGC Vlotho-Borlefzen 4346 36 36 36 108 36,000 0

15. Manfred Baumann BGC Vlotho-Borlefzen 4343 40 33 37 110 36,667 7

16. Kurt Breckenkamp MC Tigers Künsebeck 26565 33 35 42 110 36,667 9

17. Dr. Karlheinz Haucke SC Bastion Lippstadt 4204 39 36 37 112 37,333 3

18. Franz-Josef Müller MGC Eslohe 5710 33 37 42 112 37,333 9

19. Franz-Josef Berkenkopf MSK Neheim-Hüsten 6581 39 37 37 113 37,667 2

20. Andreas Wilts 1. MGC Göttingen 29396 38 41 38 117 39,000 3

21. Horst Fricke BGC Vlotho-Borlefzen 33894 34 43 45 122 40,667 11

22. Reinhard Wachtl MGC Bad Homburg 4261 40 42 42 124 41,333 2

23. Kurt Kersting 1. MGC Kassel 5596 36 37 51 124 41,333 15

24. Alfred Löcker BGC Vlotho-Borlefzen 40239 44 40 41 125 41,667 4

25. Helmut Rabuse SC Bastion Lippstadt 23443 35 44 48 127 42,333 13

 

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.
1. Harald Pietz MSK Neheim-Hüsten 5510 29 34 37 100 33,333 8

2. Jürgen Begemann BGC Herford 4916 43 32 29 104 34,667 14 n.St.

3. Dieter Lojewski MGC Bad Salzuflen 36461 34 39 31 104 34,667 8 n.St.

4. Manfred Müller BGC Herford 61819 38 32 35 105 35,000 6

5. Willi Rehse 1. MGC Paderborn 63319 34 38 34 106 35,333 4

 August Hanemann LBV Lippstadt 3438 33 37 36 106 35,333 4

7. Kurt Kempa 1. BGC Paderborn 5802 40 31 36 107 35,667 9

8. Heinz Behma BV Harsewinkel 62050 35 34 39 108 36,000 5

9. Bernhard Bonder 1. BGC Paderborn 36836 33 39 37 109 36,333 6

10. Herbert Löwer 1. MGC Kassel 5594 32 40 38 110 36,667 8

11. Ingo v.d. Knesebeck 1. MGC Göttingen 5288 37 35 39 111 37,000 4

12. Alfred Strätgen MSK Neheim-Hüsten 60852 40 38 37 115 38,333 3

13. Wilhelm Böttcher MC Tigers Künsebeck 3602 36 44 35 115 38,333 9

14. Walter Schröder MGC Marsberg 40065 39 47 42 128 42,667 8

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.
1. Dennis Welpmann MC Tigers Künsebeck 34150 40 36 34 110 36,667 6

2. Thomas Klunk 1. MGC Paderborn 36809 41 49 39 129 43,000 10

3. Dennis Kursawa SC Bastion Lippstadt 37624 53 49 48 150 50,000 5

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr. Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Gesamt Schnitt Ampl.
1. Kristin Roselieb 1. MGC Göttingen 36416 44 46 46 136 45,333 2

Schülerinnen:

Senioren I:

Schüler:

Senioren II:



   

 



1 2 3 4 5 6 7  1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 57 174 16 2 0 0 0 1 22,6 69,0 6,3 0,8 0,0 0,0 0,0

2 59 123 52 14 1 0 0 2 23,4 48,8 20,6 5,6 0,4 0,0 0,0

3 86 122 27 6 4 4 0 3 34,1 48,4 10,7 2,4 1,6 1,6 0,0

4 27 112 54 22 15 9 10 4 10,7 44,4 21,4 8,7 6,0 3,6 4,0

5 41 193 10 5 0 0 0 5 16,3 76,6 4,0 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

6 14 208 22 5 0 0 0 6 5,6 82,5 8,7 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

7 107 101 31 8 1 1 0 7 42,5 40,1 12,3 3,2 0,4 0,4 0,0

8 14 152 55 20 4 4 0 8 5,6 60,3 21,8 7,9 1,6 1,6 0,0

9 23 133 56 19 8 6 4 9 9,1 52,8 22,2 7,5 3,2 2,4 1,6

10 56 169 23 1 0 0 0 10 22,2 67,1 9,1 0,4 0,0 0,0 0,0

11 228 17 4 0 0 0 0 11 90,5 6,7 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

12 42 162 33 10 1 1 0 12 16,7 64,3 13,1 4,0 0,4 0,4 0,0

13 23 201 22 1 1 1 0 13 9,1 79,8 8,7 0,4 0,4 0,4 0,0

14 44 190 13 1 1 0 0 14 17,5 75,4 5,2 0,4 0,4 0,0 0,0

15 15 148 57 19 2 5 3 15 6,0 58,7 22,6 7,5 0,8 2,0 1,2

16 13 138 59 30 6 2 1 16 5,2 54,8 23,4 11,9 2,4 0,8 0,4

17 65 153 26 5 0 0 0 17 25,8 60,7 10,3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

18 143 55 24 14 9 2 2 18 56,7 21,8 9,5 5,6 3,6 0,8 0,8

Ges. 1057 2551 584 182 53 35 20 Ges. 23,3 56,2 12,9 4,0 1,2 0,8 0,4

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 7 12 12 16 24

35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

19 30 24 17 20 12 11 9 3 6 5 3 2 3 3 0 1

52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 6 67 68

2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

Turnierstatistik

Anzahl Schläge Prozent

Runden

Runden 252 Asse 1057

Rundendurchschnitt 36,722  

Schlagzahl 9254 Assdurschnitt 4,194


